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ADMINSTRATION


TECHNOLOGY

Hyperion- Billing Service
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CHAPTERS AND GOVERNANCE
	

COMMUNICATIONS/MARKETING


EVENTS





MEMBERSHIP/MEMBERSHIP SERVICES



Executive Director

Doug Uhlenbrock
513-388-5276
duhlenbrock@frva.com
Print Technician

Dan Wulfeck
513-388-5230
dwulfeck@frva.com
Receptionist

Betty Jo Kunz
513-474-3622
bjkunz@frva.com
Project Manager
Open

Controller

Jeff Scheeler
513-388-5237
jscheeler@frva.com
AR/HR Coordinator

Margie Burwinkel
513-388-5236
mburwinkel@frva.com

Software Engineer

Noah Wilson
513-388-5212
nwilson@frva.com
Junior Software Engineer

Brock Erdman
513-388-5252
berdman@frva.com
IT Director (Interim)
Allen Evans
513-388-5241
aevans@frva.com

Tech Connect Support Manager

Jason Wrenn
513-388-5312
jwrenn@frva.com
Network Manager

Jason Gabbard
jason@konkordit.com
Tech Connect Specialist

Ian Scheeler
513-388-5259
ischeeler@frva.com
Tech Connect Specialist

Joshua Bentley
513-388-5313
jbentley@frva.com

Director of Chapters & Governance

Penny Gortemiller
513-388-5238
pgortemiller@frva.com
Chapter Services Assistant	

Danielle Powell
513-388-5232
dpowell@frva.com
Campground and Merchandise

Dustin Tillie
513-388-5300
dtillie@frva.com

Director of Communications & Marketing

Robbin Gould
513-388-5235
rgould@frva.com
Graphic Design Manager

Ayanna Luney
513-388-5273
aluney@frva.com
Advertising Coordinator

Robin Altman
513-388-5214
raltman@frva.com
Advertising Sales

James G Elliot
Graphic Designer

Brandon Jones
513-388-5272
bjones@frva.com

Director of Events


Events Manager

Barb Feiler
513-388-5219
bfeiler@frva.com
Area Rally Coordinator

DeAnna Kneipp
513-388-5267
dkneipp@frva.com
Events Services Assistant
Allison Perry
513-388-5247
aperry@frva.com 

Event Sales Rep & Coordinator
Jordan Yeardley
513-388-5258
jyeardley@frva.com


Membership Director

Sherry Light
513-388-5302
slight@frva.com
Commercial Records Coordinator

Bridget Lynn
513-388-5213
blynn@frva.com
Membership Assistant

Diana Wood
513-388-5239
dwood@frva.com
Membership Assistant


Trinity Storer
513-388-5317
tstewart@frva.com
Membership Assistant

Max Edde
513-388-5216
medde@frva.com
Marketing Manager

Meagan Butler
mbutler@frva.com
Paid Adverting Coordinator

Eric Hannan
ehannan@frva.com

Membership


National Governing Board


National President


Executive Board


Executive Director


Administration
Building Properties
Finances
Communications
Equipment
Office Management


Chapters and Governance
Chapter Support
Develop New Chapters
Chapter Promotion
National Officer & Area V.P. Support
Meeting Planning
Committees and Governance
Policies & Procedures
Risk Management
Governmental Affairs
Legislative Issues
Campground
Merchandise


Communications & Marketing
Magazine
Public Relations & Media Contact
Communications
Graphic and Editorial Support
Email Blast Sales
Promotion
Social Media


Events
Conventions
Area Rallies
Exhibitor Sales
Commercial Council
Liaison - RVIA


Membership/
Member Services
Member Database
Member Relations
Member Services
Business Directory
Marketing


Technology
Tech Connect +
Network


Contractor or Resource is in Green

